HIGH POWER
BI-DIRECTIONAL COUPLERS
HIGH POWER
BI-DIRECTIONAL COUPLERS
201 McLean Boulevard • Paterson, New Jersey 07504 • Tel: (973) 881-8800 • Fax: (973) 881-8361
E-Mail: sales@synergymwave.com • World Wide Web: http://www.synergymwave.com
800 - 1000 21.5 +1.0 0.25 0.6 22/15 1.20:1/1.25:1 217 6 SDC-8010
800 - 1200 10.0 +1.0 0.25 0.6 22/18 1.20:1/1.25:1 226-1 6 SCS-8012B
800 - 1200 20.0 +1.0 0.25 0.6 22/18 1.20:1/1.25:1 226-1 6 SCS-8012D
1500 - 2200 10.0 +1.0 0.25 0.3 23/18 1.20:1/1.25:1 226-1 6 SCS-1522B
1500 - 2200 20.0 +1.0 0.25 0.3 23/20 1.18:1/1.20:1 226-1 6 SCS-1522D
2100  - 2400 10.5 +0.5 0.25 0.6 22/15 1.40:1/1.50:1 216 6 SDC-2124
2100 - 2500 10.0 +1.0 0.25 0.3 23/18 1.18:1/1.20:1 226-1 6 SCS-2125B
2100 - 2500 20.0 +1.0 0.25 0.3 22/20 1.18:1/1.20:1 226-1 6 SCS-2125D
30.0 + 1.0 800  - 2000 + 0.4 0.4 20 100 1.25:1 50 210 KEK-706H
30.0 + 0.75 850  - 960 + 0.25 0.2 30 500 1.15:1 50 207 KEK-704H
30.0 + 0.75 1800  - 2000 + 0.25 0.2 30 500 1.15:1 50 208 KEK-705H
30.0 + 0.75 1500  - 2200 + 1.0 0.5 30 500 1.15:1 50 208 KEK-707H